Redwood NS – School Calendar 2023-2024
Class times:       8.50am - 1.30pm (Infants)
                                          8.50am - 2.30pm (All other classes)

Term 1:
Fri 1st September 2023			School re-opens for all classes
Mon 30th Oct – Fri 3rd Nov 2023		Mid Term Break
Fri 22nd December 2023			School closes at 12 noon - Christmas Holidays

Term 2:
Mon 8th January 2024			School re-opens
Mon 5th February 2024			Public Holiday
Thurs 15th & Fri 16th 2024			Mid Term Break
Mon 18th March 2024			Public Holiday
Fri 22nd March 2024				School closes at 12 noon - Easter Holidays

Term 3:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon 8th April 2024				School re-opens
Mon 6th May 2024				Public Holiday
Mon 3rd June 2024				Public Holiday
Tue 25th June 2024				School closes at 12 noon - Summer Holidays





Please Note: You will be informed of any other closures as we become aware of them.
